
Newport Psychoanalytic Institute 
 2021-22 Academic Calendar (updated 9/3/21) 

 
 

  

FALL  2021     

September 10  Friday  Board Meeting 

September 11  Saturday  Training Committee 

September 17  Week 1  1st Day Fall Trimester 

September 24  Week 2 

September 25  Saturday  Mark Solms 1/2 day Conference – Zoom  

October 1  Week 3   

October 8  Week 4   Board Meeting  

October 9  Saturday  Training Committee 

October 15  Week 5    

October 16 Saturday Mark Solms discussion group 

October 22                 Week 6                                                    

October 29  Week 7  

November 5  Week 8   

November 6 Saturday Holly Han – Salon - TBD 

November 12  Week 9  Board Meeting   

November 13  Saturday  Training Committee 

November 13 Saturday Kathleen Fitzgerald – Salon - Holding Stories and Carrying Clients’ Cries for Help in 

The Time of Covid 

November 19  Week 10  Last day of class 

November 26  No Class Thanksgiving Weekend 

WINTER  2021-22 

December 3  Week 1  1st Day Winter Trimester   

December 4 Saturday Suzanne Shaw – Salon   

December 10 Week 2 Board Meeting 

December 11  Saturday  Training Committee 

     Holiday Party 

December 17  Week 3   

December 24  No Class Winter Break 

December 31  No Class Winter Break 

January 7  Week 4 

January 14  Week 5  Board Meeting 

January 15  Saturday  Training Committee 

January 21  Week 6   

January 28  Week 7   

January 29  Saturday  Kathryn Zerbe ½ Day – Conference - Vanguard 

February 4  Week 8 

February 5 Saturday Lorrie Crawford – Salon - Integration of Spiritual Practice and Psychoanalytic 

Understanding to the Treatment of Addiction  

February 11 Week 9 Board Meeting 

February 12  Saturday  Training Committee 

February 18  Week 10  Last day of class 

February 25  No Class 

SPRING  2022 

March 4   Week 1  1st Day of Spring Trimester 

March 5   Saturday  Lynne Layton full day – Conference - Vanguard 

March 11  Week 2  Board Meeting 

March 12  Saturday  Training Committee  

March 12 Saturday Judy Zevin – Salon - Moments of Meeting: A Self Psychological Approach to Healing 

March 18  Week 3   


